20 25 40
MCHH-20 MCHH-25 MCHH-40
※ Maintenance: Re-Lubrication after appr. 1.5 million cycles
recommended
20
25
40
Light weight, high force double acting gripper.

PARALLEL GRIPPER
Features
Order example
Compact design enables gripper to be used for a wide range
of industrial applications.
Unit takes high bending moments whilst still giving high
gripping force.
Specification
Gripping force in relation to the holding position "L" at 0.6 MPa
MCHQ—64 M —OS
64
80
100
125
160
series
MODEL
Model
BODY
DIAMETER
Acting type
Body diameter (mm)
0.28
12
0.45
16
0.76 1.4
20 26
MCHQ
64 80 100 125 160
32
2.5
※1. Maintenance: Re-Lubrication after appr. 1.5 million cycles
recommended.
※2. RH specification, please refer to page 5-12.
Weight (kg)
Lubrication (※1)
Double acting
Air  0.3~0.7 MPa
－5~＋60℃ (No freezing)Ambient temperature
Not required
Stroke (mm)
Medium
MCHQ-64
0 25 50 75 100
0
100
200
300
400
MCHQ-80
0 10 20 30 40 50
0
200
300
500
400
MCHQ-100
0 25 50 75 100 125
0
300
450
600
750
900
MCHQ-125
0 25 50 75 100 125 150
0
250